LS 2009 Evje

Bastad skytterlag
Fetveien 2302
1910 ENEBAKKNESET

Lagets skyttere har oppnadd falgende resultater:

Navn

Rune Viken

Per @yvind Gundersen
Morten Ekeberg

Jan Runar Viken
Andreas Teig

Hans Richard Hagen
Lasse Pettersen
Bjgrnar Sletmo

Katrine Pettersen

KI.

Jmg. Sum

Bane bane

233
224
222
241
249
197
246
244
246

35

Felt

171 7
24/11
21/10
27/15
21/10
17/ 6
29/19
30/27
24/10

Oomg.
felt

11/ 7

Sum
42

41/ 7

Stang

80,00 kr.
14
10

80,00 kr.
80,00 kr.

Felthurtig

75,00 kr.
15.86
12.90

75,00 kr.
75,00 kr.

Tilbake-
betaling

155,00

155,00
155,00

465,00



